Individual Best Times (All Time)

Isabelle Eddy - (1114254) - AquadJets Newcastle SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:43.39
2:45.04
2:45.85
2:49.20
3:05.47
3:05.83
3:06.10
3:11.43
3:17.06
3:27.21
3:28.28
3:34.50
3:42.38
3:53.54

3:54.52

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:45.85
2:43.39
2:45.04
2:49.20
3:05.47
3:05.83
3:06.10

3:11.43
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

414
402
396
373
283
281
280
257
236
203
200
183
164
142
140

WA Pts

396
414
402
373
283
281
280
257

Round

I

-n

r m I I I I I I I

Round

F

m I I I I

I

Date

15/10/17
26/03/17
16/11/18
17/09/16
09/01/16
10/10/15
19/09/15
29/03/15
11/01/15
05/07/14
12/04/14
08/02/14
05/01/14
21/09/13
26/10/13

Date

16/11/18
15/10/17
26/03/17
17/09/16
09/01/16
10/10/15
19/09/15
29/03/15

Meet

Durham City Medley Challenge 2017

North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza
TASC Winer Gala

Richmond Dales Back to School Gala
Billingham New Year Meet

Tynemouth ASC Autumn NER Qualifier
Richmond Dales Open Meet

North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza
P & D Last Chance County Qualifier
Newcastle Swim Team 1st Summer Gala
South Tyneside Spring Meet

Middlesbrough ASC AA Grade 2014

Peterlee Annual Graded Gala

Richmond Dales Level 3 Meet

Chester Le Street Junior Meet 2013

Meet

TASC Winer Gala

Durham City Medley Challenge 2017

North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza
Richmond Dales Back to School Gala
Billingham New Year Meet

Tynemouth ASC Autumn NER Qualifier
Richmond Dales Open Meet

North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza

Venue

Durham
Stanley
Tynemouth Pool
Durham
Billingham
Tynemouth
Durham
Stanley
Stanley
Newcastle
South Shields
Middlesbrough
Stanley
Durham

Chester-le-Street

Venue

Tynemouth Pool
Durham

Stanley

Durham
Billingham
Tynemouth
Durham

Stanley
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Club Swam Under

AJ Newcastle
AJ Newcastle
AJ Newcastle
AJ Newcastle
AJ Newcastle

AJ Newcastle

Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick

Club Swam Under

AJ Newcastle
AJ Newcastle
AJ Newcastle
AJ Newcastle
AJ Newcastle

AJ Newcastle
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3:17.06
3:27.21
3:28.28
3:34.50
3:42.38
3:54.52

3:53.54
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11/01/15
05/07/14
12/04/14
08/02/14
05/01/14
26/10/13
21/09/13

P & D Last Chance County Qualifier
Newcastle Swim Team 1st Summer Gala
South Tyneside Spring Meet
Middlesbrough ASC AA Grade 2014
Peterlee Annual Graded Gala

Chester Le Street Junior Meet 2013

Richmond Dales Level 3 Meet

Stanley
Newcastle

South Shields
Middlesbrough
Stanley
Chester-le-Street

Durham

Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick

Gates &Whick
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