## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Isabelle Eddy - (1114254) - AquaJets Newcastle SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:43.39	414	Н	15/10/17	Durham City Medley Challenge 2017	Durham	AJ Newcastle	3
2:45.04	402	Н	26/03/17	North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza	Stanley	AJ Newcastle	3
2:45.85	396	F	16/11/18	TASC Winer Gala	Tynemouth Pool	AJ Newcastle	3
2:49.20	373	Н	17/09/16	Richmond Dales Back to School Gala	Durham	AJ Newcastle	3
3:05.47	283	Н	09/01/16	Billingham New Year Meet	Billingham	AJ Newcastle	3
3:05.83	281	F	10/10/15	Tynemouth ASC Autumn NER Qualifier	Tynemouth	AJ Newcastle	3
3:06.10	280	Н	19/09/15	Richmond Dales Open Meet	Durham		3
3:11.43	257	Н	29/03/15	North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza	Stanley		3
3:17.06	236	Н	11/01/15	P & D Last Chance County Qualifier	Stanley		3
3:27.21	203	Н	05/07/14	Newcastle Swim Team 1st Summer Gala	Newcastle	Gates &Whick	3
3:28.28	200	Н	12/04/14	South Tyneside Spring Meet	South Shields	Gates &Whick	3
3:34.50	183	Н	08/02/14	Middlesbrough ASC AA Grade 2014	Middlesbrough	Gates &Whick	3
3:42.38	164	Н	05/01/14	Peterlee Annual Graded Gala	Stanley	Gates &Whick	3
3:53.54	142	F	21/09/13	Richmond Dales Level 3 Meet	Durham	Gates &Whick	3
3:54.52	140	Н	26/10/13	Chester Le Street Junior Meet 2013	Chester-le-Street	Gates &Whick	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:45.85	396	F	16/11/18	TASC Winer Gala	Tynemouth Pool	AJ Newcastle	3
2:43.39	414	Н	15/10/17	Durham City Medley Challenge 2017	Durham	AJ Newcastle	3
2:45.04	402	Н	26/03/17	North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza	Stanley	AJ Newcastle	3
2:49.20	373	Н	17/09/16	Richmond Dales Back to School Gala	Durham	AJ Newcastle	3
3:05.47	283	Н	09/01/16	Billingham New Year Meet	Billingham	AJ Newcastle	3
3:05.83	281	F	10/10/15	Tynemouth ASC Autumn NER Qualifier	Tynemouth	AJ Newcastle	3
3:06.10	280	Н	19/09/15	Richmond Dales Open Meet	Durham		3
3:11.43 yright 202	257 4	Н	29/03/15	North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza	Stanley	Powered By SPOR	3 TSYSTEI

							Page 2 / 2
3:17.06	236	Н	11/01/15	P & D Last Chance County Qualifier	Stanley		3
3:27.21	203	Н	05/07/14	Newcastle Swim Team 1st Summer Gala	Newcastle	Gates &Whick	3
3:28.28	200	Н	12/04/14	South Tyneside Spring Meet	South Shields	Gates &Whick	3
3:34.50	183	Н	08/02/14	Middlesbrough ASC AA Grade 2014	Middlesbrough	Gates &Whick	3
3:42.38	164	Н	05/01/14	Peterlee Annual Graded Gala	Stanley	Gates &Whick	3
3:54.52	140	Н	26/10/13	Chester Le Street Junior Meet 2013	Chester-le-Street	Gates &Whick	3
3:53.54	142	F	21/09/13	Richmond Dales Level 3 Meet	Durham	Gates &Whick	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS